Explosion-safe label printer AR-090
Dustproof or as an overpressure system
Features
• Based on Zebra ZT411 series printers
• USB and Ethernet connections
• Printing width 103 mm
• Resolution: 300 DPI
• ATEX certified

Housing dimensions: 638 x 374 x 447 mm
Weight: 39,3 Kg (Zebra ZT411 16,3 Kg, stainless steel housing 23,0 Kg)
Order code
Type number Particulars
AR-090/001 Suitable for category IIIB dusty environments (dustproof housing IP54)
AR-090/002 Suitable for category IIIB dusty environments (dustproof housing IP54), with cutting mechanism and catch
basin for labels
AR-090/003 Suitable for category IIC and IIIC gaseous and dusty environments (overpressure system)
AR-090/004 Suitable for category IIC and IIIC gaseous and dusty environments (overpressure system), with cutting
mechanism and catch basin for labels